Palosco CSI Senior - Open (Y)

classifica completa 9° giornata
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risultati della 9° giornata

SQUADRA
Ciserano Basket

Basket Valtexas
Pall. Palosco
Team Brusaporto
Basket Verdello
Shot N' Shoot
Argonauti

Terzo Tempo

Pall. Spirano

Cral Dalmine Next

Pro. Bas. Gorlago

09/12/2025 21:30
Palosco (BG)

Spirano (BG)

Ciserano (BG)

Brusaporto (BG)

Gorlago (BG)

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Pall. Palosco

Pall. Spirano

Ciserano Basket

Team Brusaporto

Pro. Bas. Gorlago

Shot N' Shoot

55- 71
64 - 74
72 -68
52 - 41
55 - 48
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PF PS
469 381
471 392
457 400
439 402
490 462
576 560
348 344
396 420
396 426
453 552
368 524
Basket Valtexas

Basket Verdello

Argonauti

Terzo Tempo

Cral Dalmine Next

RIPOSA
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